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F
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Age
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

RACT CITY TO CASINO FUN RUN AND WALK 2017

11KMm

Name
GEORGIA CHAMBERS
AMBROSIA NEGRI
RUBY DOWNIE
CELESTE FRASSON
MERIEM DAOUI
TESSA JOHNS
OLIVIA CARR
LOREN JOHNSTON
EMILY CHALMERS
KRISTINA KOTSOMITIS
ANNABEL DE JONG
EVE MURE
MEGAN HOWELL
EMMA AITCHISON
JANITA MATHER
MADELINE COOK
FINLEY BLIZZARD
EDWINA GEORGE
CASEY GOODMAN
KATE PEDLEY
LYNSEY MAHER
AVRIL CREED
GABBY WILSON
ROSIE NASH
ROBERT POWER
JO BANKS-SMITH
TRENA YOUNGBLUTT
MICHAELA LOUISE BECKITT
MANDY GIBLIN
TRISH MAY
EMMA CRAW
PAIGE EVESON
KELLY GRAVES
TERESA SEAMAN
LENNON FIONA
ANNIE ROBSON
SARAH DALY
KERRIE ROYALS
ADRIENNE BITT
JUANITA WESTBURY
ADRIENNE JOHNSON

Time
00:49:07
00:48:46
00:56:05
00:50:50
00:37:28
00:43:40
00:56:15
00:48:48
00:56:32
00:52:07
00:46:44
00:45:15
00:52:49
00:53:56
00:45:01
00:50:51
00:51:48
00:57:28
00:51:57
00:39:05
00:47:53
00:50:35
00:46:01
00:51:33
00:48:08
00:45:11
00:51:44
00:53:21
00:46:42
00:50:44
00:56:27
00:48:37
00:59:51
00:50:55
00:44:37
00:55:18
00:47:34
00:48:38
00:52:37
01:02:50
00:54:05
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55
56
57
58
59
60
62
64
69
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

ESTHER ZBINDEN
LYNETTE REID
KATHRYN HOLDEN
LEAH ROSEVEAR
SARAH JONES
TRISH LEWIS

LEA ORR

JILLIAN WILKINSON
GLORIA BYAS
KIERAN OATES
SHINTARO O'KEEFFE
SAMSON RAHAMANI
DOMINIC CUMMING
SAM TOOKER

JED MATTHEWS
MAX KEATING
THOMAS WILSON
UURTSOLMON JO
MAXIM DEVINE
LACHLAN WEBBER
MARCUS LENNON
MARCUS BREMNER
DOUGLAS HAMERLOK
SHANNON ALLEN
DANIEL MOORE

ALl FOOT
MATTHEW FERBER
JOHN HUSKINS
BRIAN LYONS
BRENT PENDREY
DAVID THOMAS
GRANT PAGE

MATT MORGAN
JOSH DURNO

BEN BANNISTER
BEN SETCHELL
ANTHONY GANGELL
CAMERON GIBSON
CAM JOHNSTON
ZANE CARR
RICHARD JAGER
ADAM MASON
BEVAN HARMAN
MICK DAVIS

00:47:23
00:58:20
01:07:21
00:53:28
01:11:42
00:52:33
01:01:45
01:08:11
01:09:59
00:48:12
00:53:34
00:47:39
00:43:56
00:45:10
00:42:06
00:42:13
00:38:50
01:01:56
00:50:11
00:41:16
00:42:27
00:44:51
00:32:45
00:45:09
00:52:54
00:37:07
00:40:39
00:44:58
00:34:41
00:41:28
00:33:54
00:34:34
00:39:58
00:40:30
00:45:39
00:41:20
00:38:25
00:44:36
00:43:33
00:36:48
00:45:41
00:48:10
00:45:38
00:37:41



T LCLLKLKLCKLKLK(LCELLELELRL

Gender
F
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
75

Age
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

JARROD GIBSON
LEE TAYLOR

TONY MCINTYRE
ANTHONY BAINES
CHRISTOPHER BITT
CRAIG CANHAM
SCOTT MCMURRAY
TREVOR THRALE
SCOTT FORD

ALVIN JOHNS
SHANE WARREN
RICHARD WOOD-BAKER
RICHARD ROFFE
DAVID NICHOLLS
CHRIS W GATES
MAX BICHSEL
ANDREW GATES
NEIL CLARK

ROCCO MIDDONTE
BRIAN BENNETT
TONY GAISWINKLER
DAVID STANWAY
FRANCIS HARRIES
BOB ROBERTSON

7KM
Name

CASSIE SILBERBERG
IMOGEN NATION
SOPHIE ROBINSON
CHLOE HUNT

RUBY SMEE
CHARLOTTE ARMSTRONG
PORTIA COOK
SOPHIE FRANCIS
INESSA CORNEY
JULIA MINNUCCI
GEORGA CUTHBERT
SARAH REYNOLDS
LAUREN SUTTON
GEORGINA SMITH
STEPHANIE GUNN
SHAN LU

GINGER MEGS

00:39:45
00:43:14
00:44:22
00:41:53
00:47:49
00:42:58
00:46:55
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:43:21
00:55:31
00:49:47
00:48:06
00:51:33
00:46:57
00:47:26
00:51:46
00:56:58
01:03:17
00:55:48
00:59:21
01:06:16
00:53:25
00:55:10

Time
00:35:20
00:31:40
00:33:06
00:30:28
00:24:15
00:34:03
00:36:07
00:36:10
00:27:50
00:28:50
00:35:09
00:36:53
00:36:17
00:35:03
00:29:39
00:38:13
00:34:33
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
68
13
14
15
16
17
18

CATHERINE BURGESS

KYLIE MORGAN
LAURA BROWN
NICOLA HORNE
KIM PERKINS
BENITA RATHBONE
DIDI OKWECHIME
HANNAH STOTT
KELLY GREY
JENNIE MORRISBY
DENISE COX

JANE GIBSON
JANE SARGISON
NATALIE FLEMING
VANESSA KEARNEY
ALYSSA SMART
VALERIA BARONS
JEN GILLARD
TRACEY KEATING
KATE CUTHBERTSON
FRANCESCA SMITH
CHRISTINE MOORE
SHARON JOHNS
KERYN NYLANDER
ANN HOLLOWAY
SHARON COAD
LYNN FLACK

MARY STEWART
DEBRA ATKINS
OLIVE POSTMA
ANN SWEENEY
CAROL BRISTOW
BARBARA QUINN
CHERYL LONGEY
JILLIAN FREEMAN
MARGARET HORNE
CHRISTINE WILSON
VALERIE GREGG
DYLAN BURNETT
LIAM YOUNG

SAM CLIFFORD
ABBAS RAJAB ALI
HARVEY CHILCOTT
AHMED AWAD

00:34:11
00:37:33
00:40:38
00:38:17
00:37:51
00:30:55
00:28:51
00:32:52
00:35:55
00:37:50
00:31:42
00:31:29
00:29:59
00:31:12
00:27:09
00:42:22
00:33:40
00:27:19
00:32:17
00:34:54
00:26:12
00:32:27
00:31:45
00:32:11
00:38:15
00:32:06
00:42:22
00:39:58
00:45:22
00:43:40
00:37:41
00:37:54
00:47:21
00:39:36
00:50:16
00:50:41
00:46:47
00:57:27
00:25:56
00:26:57
00:21:42
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:30:35
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

ROB LAW
CALLUM BARKER
BEN WOODWARD
BEN COVINGTON
BRADLEY SANSOM
TIM CANNON
PHIL MCCONNON
NATHAN MOREY
PAUL LUTTRELL
PETE GIBSON
MARC ISELI

DAVID HOLBROOK
MATHEW WOOLLEY
CRAIG SHEPHERD
DANIEL CLARKE

CHRISTOPHER SULLIVAN

JOHN SCHURINGA
ANDREW TRIFFETT
CHRIS WAUGH
ANDY ALLISON
SEAN BLIGHT
OLIVER CLOSE
ANDREW LEAN
STEPHEN AHERN
NEIL RICHARDS
CHRIS BURGESS
JASON BROWN
DANIEL SMEE
PETER WISE
MICHAEL SODEN
CHRIS WHITE
CARLTON DIXON
DAVID MO9RGAN
PHILIP BAKES
DAVID WIGGINS
JOHANNES DREIER
STEPHEN BIGGS
JOHN JAGO
ROBERT STEWART
KEITH DREW
STEPHEN FENTON
ALAN CARLTON
ROBERT SAWFORD
DAVID JOHNSTON

00:38:51
00:32:52
00:26:20
00:23:09
00:26:40
00:32:15
00:21:53
00:23:29
00:24:48
00:30:05
00:23:40
00:35:37
00:22:38
00:23:48
00:23:42
00:23:33
00:26:16
00:31:30
00:29:07
00:21:18
00:33:38
00:25:04
00:32:07
00:36:46
00:31:28
00:31:53
00:30:42
00:29:08
00:33:00
00:27:32
00:31:42
00:29:57
00:36:52
00:35:18
00:39:01
00:30:22
00:36:41
00:27:26
00:33:17
00:35:41
00:28:22
00:40:24
00:35:10
00:38:31
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Gender

T "M

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
73
77

Age

SHANE LOCKWOOD
LINAS VAICIULEVICIUS
GUIDO MINNUCCI
PETER CORNISH
DAVID STARY

KEN JOHNSON
DANNY BYAS

JACK BUZELIN
MICHAEL WESTACOTT
DAVID HANCOCK

Name

ESTHER HOLMAN
BILLIE NELSON
JEMIMA GEAPPEN
MABEL MURRAY
JESSICA SMITH
JEMIMA LENNON
PRUE CLARKE
METASEBIA DUGGAN
CHLOE ESSEX

LIBBY BEECHEY

KATE OLIVER

HARRY DANNOCK
JASPER DELANEY
EDWARD TURNBULL
ISAAC DIXON
WILBUR MCMURRAY
LACHLAN SHEEN
SAM ESSEX
ALEXANDER KWA

00:31:55
00:38:26
00:41:06
00:48:03
00:46:08
00:43:20
00:36:15
00:31:44
00:47:19
00:48:42

Time
00:18:31
00:16:10
00:13:46
00:12:17
00:10:59
00:10:20
00:10:40
00:10:37
00:12:21
00:14:19
00:12:59
00:15:22
00:12:28
00:12:23
00:11:18
00:11:22
00:10:06
00:10:04
00:09:16



Age Band Winners

11KM RUN
Age Band Name Time
U20 MERIEM DAOUI 00:37:28
20-24 THOMAS WILSON 00:38:50
25-29 DOUGLAS HAMERLOK 00:32:45
30-34 DAVID THOMAS 00:33:54
35-39 GRANT PAGE 00:34:34
40-44 ZANE CARR 00:36:48
45-49 MICK DAVIS 00:37:41
50-54 ANTHONY BAINES 00:41:53
55-59 ALVIN JOHNS 00:43:21
60-64 CHRIS W GATES 00:46:57
65-69 BRIAN BENNETT 00:55:48
70-74 FRANCIS HARRIES 00:53:25
75-79 BOB ROBERTSON 00:55:10
7KM RUN
Age Band Name Time
u20 GASHU DENEKEW 00:27:39
20-24 INESSA CORNEY 00:27:50
25-29 PHIL MCCONNON 00:21:53
30-34 DAVID HOLBROOK 00:35:37
35-39 JOHN SCHURINGA 00:26:16
40-44 OLIVER CLOSE 00:25:04
45-49 JASON BROWN 00:30:42
50-54 CARLTON DIXON 00:29:57
55-59 STEPHEN BIGGS 00:36:41
60-64 CAROL BRISTOW 00:37:54
65-69 GUIDO MINNUCCI 00:41:06
70-74 JACK BUZELIN 00:31:44
75-79 DAVID HANCOCK 00:48:42




